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Women / 8 / Sr B5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Ramsbottom210
U.S. Gold

9.325 9.225 9.2258.550 36.325
2T 4 9T 9 1T

1T

Lindsey Bryant205
U.S. Gold

9.300 9.125 9.2758.625 36.325
4 5 6 7 1T

1T

Kaylee Blossom204
U.S. Gold

8.800 9.600 9.2508.600 36.250
8 1 7 8 3 

3 

Peyton Moody313
RGA

8.600 9.575 9.4008.575 36.150
9 2 8 3 4 

4 

Lauren Cunningham217
Texas Elite Gymn

8.550 8.925 9.0509.225 35.750
10 7 1 12T 5 

5 

Claudia Mackel198
Waxahachie Gym

9.550 8.250 9.4508.375 35.625
1 11 11 1T 6 

6 

Maycee Foussadier107
Basels Gym

8.500 9.275 9.4508.225 35.450
11T 3 12 1T 7 

7 

Bailey Daulong312
RGA

9.325 8.200 9.3258.550 35.400
2T 12 9T 6 8 

8 

Dezjah Thomas161
Beaumont

8.500 8.500 9.3758.950 35.325
11T 9 3 4 9 

9 

Kayla Esquivel447
Texas Champion

9.200 7.925 9.2008.650 34.975
5 13 5 10T 10 

10 

Morgan White105
Trevino's

8.850 9.000 9.0507.800 34.700
7 6 14 12T 11 

11 

Lindsey Darling249
Capital Cedar Park

8.325 8.450 8.7258.900 34.400
13 10 4 14 12 

12 

Annalise Torres424
Nova Gymnastics

7.650 8.525 8.4009.100 33.675
14 8 2 15 13 

13 

Ashelynn Wilson-Vann115
Tall Timbers

9.150 6.350 9.2008.125 32.825
6 14 13 10T 14 

14 

Valeria Boscan121
Flips Texas

0.000 0.000 9.3500.000 9.350
15 15 15 5 15 

15 
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